A 

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya 
shillings three hundred thousand 
(300,000.00) only for compliance with 
N.C.A and N.E.M.A regulations 

Item PC SUM   

300,000.00  

B 

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya 
shillings Two Million Five Hundred 
Thousand (2,500,000.00) for Project 
Supervision and Management to be 
utilized as per the Engineers 
instructions 

Item PC SUM   

2,500,000.0
0  

C 

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya 
shillings One Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand (150,000.00) for use in 
water quality sampling and testing.  

Item PC SUM   

150,000.00  

D 
Allow a provisional sum of Kenya 
shillings One Hundred Thousand 
(100,000.00) only for use in tie in 

Item PC SUM   

100,000.00

[...]

Provide provisional sum of KES One 
million and Five Hundred Thousands 
(Kshs 1,500,000) for design review as 
shall be directed by the Project 
Manager 

Item PC SUM   

1,500,000.0
0  

F 

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya 
shillings One Million Five Hundred 
Thousand (1,500,000.00) only for use 
in Strengthening of Project 
Management Committees 

Item PC SUM   

1,500,000.0
0  

G 

Provide provisional sum of KES (One 
million and Five Hundred Thousands) 
to allow for site accessibility as 
directed by the Project Manager